
………… …………www.fullifeinternational.com

WELCOME TO FULLIFE
…..Delivering groundbreaking natural solutions that
promote wellness, vitality, and financial freedom.



🔹 FULLIFE is a proudly Indigenous Direct Selling Company dedicated to
producing, promoting and marketing of diverse range of highly quality health
and wellness products that empowers lives.

🔹We aim to be a respected NAME in the field of MLM Industry
By introducing product innovations, creating values for our business and
establishing a robust and reliable network for our customers.

🔹We are Currently operating In Lagos ( as HEAD QUARTER), Abuja and in Aba
with more branches to be Launched across the country and the world at large.

🌿Why FULLIFE?
With the rise of climatic and environmental changes, new and complex ailments
have emerged—many of which modern science and technology have yet to fully
address.

ABOUT FULLIFE



…..Delivering groundbreaking natural solutions that promote wellness,
vitality, and financial freedom.

✅ Powerful Herbal Solutions
✅ Proven Health Benefits
✅ A Business Opportunity for All

Join the FULLIFE movement today and be part of the health and wealth
revolution!

WELCOME TO FULLIFE



OUR FOUNDER
❑ Very Humble in nature and Leader by example
❑ A Philanthropist
❑ Very Strategic when it comes to business,
❑ An Entrepreneur with a difference
❑ A Man with clear idea and vision
❑ He has worked with the Lagos Chamber of commerce
❑ Founder, Chairman / CEO of Fullife Beverage and Healthcare Ltd.

MR. MAURICE ETIM

ABOUT

Chairman / CEO



OUR VISION OUR MISSIONTo build a global community forHealth and Wealth Creation anddissemination
Clear

achievable

specific,

To build a platform that genuinely servesour stakeholders and humanity at large

Purpose

Goals

Uniqueness



CORE VALUES

WELLNESS &
HEALING

INTEGRITY &
TRANSPARENCY

INNOVATION &
RESEARCH

EMPOWERMENT &
GROWTH

IMPACT &
COMMUNITY

We are committed toproviding natural,effective, and science-backed herbalsolutions for betterhealth and vitality

We operate withhonesty, ensuring thatour products andbusiness practicesuphold the highestethical standards.

We continuouslyexplore new frontiers inherbal medicine,combining traditionalwisdom with modernscience to delivergroundbreakingsolutions.

We create opportunitiesfor financial freedom,enabling individuals andcommunities to buildsustainable wealththrough our direct-selling model.

Our mission extendsbeyond business—weare dedicated toimproving lives,fostering a healthiersociety, and contributingto Africa’s socio-economic development.



FULLIFE ECOSYSTEM

1. Health & Wellness
• Manufacturing of premium herbal and nutritional products• Direct Sales and Network Marketing platform• Wellness education and training programs

We are building a diverse but interconnected ecosystem to empower lives through strategic business
ventures, many of which are in the development pipeline:

2. Agriculture
• Tropical Heat Project: Purchase and drying of farm produce(e.g., cassava, maize, pepper)• Processing and packaging of agro-products• Poultry and livestock feed production• Farmer empowerment programs and cooperatives
3. Real Estate & Hospitality
• Co-ownership investment models for affordable housing• Wellness resort and retreat centers• Hospitality training and management systems
4. Digital Economy
• Social media and digital marketing trainings• AI for business and sales automation• Affiliate and influencer marketing platforms• E-commerce platforms for FULLIFE products

5. Manufacturing & Mobility
• Assembly and sales of cars, tricycles, motorcycles, andelectric mobility solutions• Spare parts and servicing hubs• Vehicle financing and leasing platforms for entrepreneurs

6. Education & Capacity Building
• FULLIFE Academy: Vocational training, entrepreneurship,and soft skills• Online learning platforms with certification• Leadership development for community champions
7. Logistics & Supply Chain
• Delivery solutions for wellness products and agro goods• Partnership with third-party logistics providers• Fleet management services for sellers and partners



₦1,550 CASH BACK
AGROLIFE PACKAGE

✅ 1 Maize Seeds 250g
✅ 1 Pepper Seeds 250g
✅ 1 Organic Fertilizer
✅ 1 FulRevive

- ₦36,000
(9 PV)

FULLIFE PACKAGE
Get Product Worth Your Package, Share & Earn in FULLIFE

₦2,250 CASH BACK
SAVER PACKAGE

✅ 1 FulRevive
✅ 1 FulRefresh
✅ 1 Organic Body Soap
✅ 1 Fullflex Patch

- ₦45,050
(13 PV)

₦4,500 CASH BACK
ECO PACKAGE

✅ 1 Fullife Coffee
✅ 2 FulRevive
✅ 2 FulRefresh
✅ 4 Organic Body Soap
✅ 1 Fullflex Patch

- ₦93,450
(26 PV)



₦9,000 CASH BACK
PREMIUM PACKAGE

✅ 2 Fullife Coffee
✅ 4 FulRevive
✅ 4 FulRefresh
✅ 8 Organic Body Soap
✅ 2 Fullflex Patch

- ₦181,900
(52 PV)

FULLIFE PACKAGE
Get Product Worth Your Package, Share & Earn in FULLIFE

₦13,500 CASH BACK
ELITE PACKAGE

✅ 3 Fullife Coffee
✅ 6 FulRevive
✅ 6 FulRefresh
✅ 12 Organic Body Soap
✅ 3 Fullflex Patch

- ₦270,350
(78 PV)

₦27,000 CASH BACK
TITAN PACKAGE

✅ 6 Fullife Coffee
✅ 12 FulRevive
✅ 12 FulRefresh
✅ 24 Organic Body Soap
✅ 6 Fullflex Patch

- ₦535,700
(156 PV)



FULLIFE PACKAGE
PACKAGES PV AMOUNT
AGROLIFE 9pv ₦36,000
SAVER 13pv ₦45,050
ECO 26pv ₦93,450
PREMIUM 52pv ₦181,900
ELITE 78pv ₦275,350
TITAN 156pv ₦535,700



AGRICULTURE FULLIFE ECOSYSTEM

1. Health & Wellness
• Manufacturing of premium herbal and nutritional products• Direct Sales and Network Marketing platform• Wellness education and training programs

Cash Crop Cultivation Processing/Crop Drying Poultry feed production Animals farming and
slaughtering plants

2. Agriculture
• Tropical Heat Project: Purchase and drying of farm produce(e.g., cassava, maize, pepper)• Processing and packaging of agro-products• Poultry and livestock feed production• Farmer empowerment programs and cooperatives
3. Real Estate & Hospitality
• Co-ownership investment models for affordable housing• Wellness resort and retreat centers• Hospitality training and management systems
4. Digital Economy
• Social media and digital marketing trainings• AI for business and sales automation• Affiliate and influencer marketing platforms• E-commerce platforms for FULLIFE products

5. Manufacturing & Mobility
• Assembly and sales of cars, tricycles, motorcycles, andelectric mobility solutions• Spare parts and servicing hubs• Vehicle financing and leasing platforms for entrepreneurs

6. Education & Capacity Building
• FULLIFE Academy: Vocational training, entrepreneurship,and soft skills• Online learning platforms with certification• Leadership development for community champions
7. Logistics & Supply Chain
• Delivery solutions for wellness products and agro goods• Partnership with third-party logistics providers• Fleet management services for sellers and partners



AGRICULTURE FULLIFE ECOSYSTEM

1. Health & Wellness
• Manufacturing of premium herbal and nutritional products• Direct Sales and Network Marketing platform• Wellness education and training programs

We are building a diverse but interconnected ecosystem to empower lives through strategic business
ventures, many of which are in the development pipeline:

2. Agriculture
• Tropical Heat Project: Purchase and drying of farm produce(e.g., cassava, maize, pepper)• Processing and packaging of agro-products• Poultry and livestock feed production• Farmer empowerment programs and cooperatives
3. Real Estate & Hospitality
• Co-ownership investment models for affordable housing• Wellness resort and retreat centers• Hospitality training and management systems
4. Digital Economy
• Social media and digital marketing trainings• AI for business and sales automation• Affiliate and influencer marketing platforms• E-commerce platforms for FULLIFE products

5. Manufacturing & Mobility
• Assembly and sales of cars, tricycles, motorcycles, andelectric mobility solutions• Spare parts and servicing hubs• Vehicle financing and leasing platforms for entrepreneurs

6. Education & Capacity Building
• FULLIFE Academy: Vocational training, entrepreneurship,and soft skills• Online learning platforms with certification• Leadership development for community champions
7. Logistics & Supply Chain
• Delivery solutions for wellness products and agro goods• Partnership with third-party logistics providers• Fleet management services for sellers and partners



FULREFRESH -₦12,000
( 4.5 pv )

ORGANIC BODY
SOAP
- ₦1,800
( 0.5 pv )

REVIV-
PROSTATE
- ₦20,700
( 11.5 pv )

FULLIFE
COFFEE
- ₦17,000
( 2 pv )

SACHA
- ₦34,500
( 15 pv )

EUPHORIA
- ₦28,980

( 15.5 pv )

FULLFLEX
PATCH
- ₦12,250
( 3 pv )

ORGANIC
FERTILIZER
- ₦8,000
( 1 pv )

MAIZE SEEDS 250g
- ₦4,500
( 1.5 pv )

ZOBO SEEDS
250g
- ₦3,500
( 1 pv )

PEPPER SEEDS
250g
- ₦4,500
( 1.5 pv )

OKRO SEEDS
250g
- ₦4,500
( 1.5 pv )

TOMATO
SEEDS 250g

- ₦10,000
( 1.5 pv )

‘

FULLIFE HERBAL PRODUCTS



EXCHANGE RATE:₦1,200 – 1 PV
$1 - 1 PV

BUSINESS PLAN



11 WAYS TO EARN
in FULLIFE

FULLIFE Compensation
Plan



RETAIL PROFIT1.

11 WAYS TO EARN IN
FULLIFE

PERSONAL REPURCHASE – 30%7.

DIRECT REFERRAL BONUS – 30%2. UNILEVEL BONUS – 25%8.

INDIRECT REFERRAL BONUS – 10%3. AWARDS & REWARDS – 25%9.

DIRECT UPGRADE BONUS – 30%4. GLOBAL PROFIT BONUS – 5%10.

INDIRECT UPGRADE BONUS – 10%5. MENTORSHIP BONUS – 2%11.

BINARY PAIRING BONUS – 15%6. One of the highest PAY-OUT
in the MLM industry
TOTAL PAYOUT OF 82%



1. RETAIL PROFIT (Up to 20%)
📌 Earn up to 15% - 40% profit on product sales. Buy at a lower price, sell at retail
price, and keep the difference!

DISTRIBUTOR’ S PRICE SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

₦17,000.00 ₦20,400.00

Non-distributor



✅AGROLIFE PACKAGE

- ₦3,240
(30% of 9pv @ ₦1,200)

2. DIRECT REFERRAL BONUS:
📌 Earn 30% when you refer new members!

✅SAVER PACKAGE

- ₦4,680
(30% of 13pv @ ₦1,200)

✅ECO PACKAGE

- ₦9,360
(30% of 26pv @ ₦1,200)

✅PREMIUM PACKAGE

- ₦18,720
(30% of 52pv @ ₦1,200)

✅ELITE PACKAGE

- ₦28,080
(30% of 78pv @ ₦1,200)

✅TITAN PACKAGE

- ₦56,160
(30% of 156pv @ ₦1,200)



2. DIRECT REFERRAL BONUS:
📌 Earn 30% when you refer new members!

DOWNLINES

AGROLIFE
9V
30%

SAVER
13PV
30%

ECO
26PV
30%

PREMIUM
52PV
30%

ELITE
78PV
30%

TITAN
156PV
30%

AGROLIFE ₦3,240 ₦4,680 ₦9,360 ₦18,720 ₦28,080 ₦56,160
SAVER ₦3,240 ₦4,680 ₦9,360 ₦18,720 ₦28,080 ₦56,160
ECO ₦3,240 ₦4,680 ₦9,360 ₦18,720 ₦28,080 ₦56,160

PREMIUM ₦3,240 ₦4,680 ₦9,360 ₦18,720 ₦28,080 ₦56,160

ELITE ₦3,240 ₦4,680 ₦9,360 ₦18,720 ₦28,080 ₦56,160

TITAN ₦3,240 ₦4,680 ₦9,360 ₦18,720 ₦28,080 ₦56,160



3. INDIRECT REFERRAL BONUS:

Transforming Lives Through Health and Wealth

GENERATION RATE
Indirect – 1st Gen 3%
Indirect – 2nd Gen 2%
Indirect – 3rd Gen 2%
Indirect – 4th Gen 1%

Indirect – 5th Gen 1%

Indirect – 6th Gen 1%

📌 Earn extra 10% from your team’s referrals!

✅ AgroLife: 1st Gen

✅ Saver: 1st – 2nd Gen

✅ Eco: 1st – 3rd Gen

✅ Premium: 1st – 4th Gen

✅ Elite: 1st – 5th Gen

✅ Titan: 1st – 6th Gen



3. INDIRECT REFERRAL BONUS:

Transforming Lives Through Health and Wealth

Potential Earning Calculation of Total
Referral Bonus Based on a 4 by 4
Duplication Approach for PREMIUM &
TITAN Package:

Chuks - ₦3,744
(2nd Gen Indirect (2%)

John - ₦3,744
(3rd Gen Indirect (2%)

Femi - ₦1,872
(4th Gen Indirect (1%)

Ngozi - ₦1,872
(5th Gen Indirect (1%)

Bright - ₦1,872
(6th Gen Indirect (1%)

Chike - ₦5,616
(1st Gen Indirect (3%)

TEAM RATE Duplicati
ons

TITAN
REFERRAL

TITAN BONUSES PREMIUM
REFERRAL

PREMIUM
BONUSES

Indirect – 1st Gen 3% 4 ₦5,616 ₦22,464 ₦1,872 ₦7,448
Indirect – 2nd Gen 2% 16 ₦3,744 ₦59,904 ₦1,248 ₦19,968
Indirect – 3rd Gen 2% 64 ₦3,744 ₦239,616 ₦1,248 ₦79,872
Indirect – 4th Gen 1% 256 ₦1,872 ₦479,232 ₦624 ₦159,744
Indirect – 5th Gen 1% 1,024 ₦1,872 ₦1,916,928 N/A N/A

Indirect – 6th Gen 1% 4,096 ₦1,872 ₦7,667,712 N/A N/A

✅TITAN PACKAGE- ₦535,700
(% x 156pv @ ₦1,200)



- ₦1,440
(30% x 4pv x ₦1,200)

4. DIRECT UPGRADE BONUS :
📌 Earn 30% when your direct team members upgrade their packages!

- ₦14,040
(30% x 39pv x ₦1,200)

✅AGROLIFE PACKAGE – 9PV
TO

✅SAVER PACKAGE – 13PV

✅SAVER PACKAGE – 13PV
TO

✅PREMIUM PACKAGE – 52PV

4pv 39pv



5. INDIRECT UPGRADE BONUS :
📌 Earn 10% when your indirect referrals upgrade their packages!

GENERATION RATE

Indirect – 1st Gen 3%

Indirect – 2nd Gen 2%

Indirect – 3rd Gen 2%

Indirect – 4th Gen 1%

Indirect – 5th Gen 1%

Indirect – 6th Gen 1%

✅ AgroLife: 1st Gen

✅ Saver: 1st – 2nd Gen

✅ Eco: 1st – 3rd Gen

✅ Premium: 1st – 4th Gen

✅ Elite: 1st – 5th Gen

✅ Titan: 1st – 6th Gen

AGROLIFE
- ₦1,404 (3% x 39pv x ₦1,200)

✅SAVER PACKAGE – 13PV
TO

✅PREMIUM PACKAGE – 52PV

39pv
MR.A



6. PAIRING BONUS :
📌 Earn when your Left & Right teams pair up! Pair percentages increase with package
levels.📌 Pairing percentages range from 8% to 15%, depending on your package, with daily
pair limits increasing as you upgrade.

✅ AgroLife – 8% {20 Pairs per day}

✅ Saver – 10% {40 Pairs per day}

✅ Eco – 11% {80 Pairs per day}

✅ Premium – 13% {120 Pairs per day}

✅ Elite – 14% {160 Pairs per day}

✅ Titan – 15% {200 Pairs per day} UNIQUENESS OF FULIFE PAIRING BONUS:
♦ EARN MONTHLY, NO FLUSHING
♦ Unmatched points are reserved in the system and
are carried over to the NEXT pairing .
♦ Bonus accumulation could be from directly
sponsored or spill over registrations

Note : You must have atleast 1 direct sponsor on the left
and right leg to qualify for Binary Bonus

₦56,160
156pv

₦18,720
52pv

₦8,640
48pv

LEFT RIGHT

✅TITAN PACKAGE

✅TITAN PACKAGE✅PREMIUM PACKAGE
4pv 108pv



6. PAIRING BONUS :

Note : You must have atleast 1 direct sponsor on the left
and right leg to qualify for Binary Bonus

PACKAGES PAIR DAILY
MAX AMOUNT

DAILY
POTENTIAL

WEEKLY
POTENTIAL

MONTHLY
POTENTIAL

YEARLY
POTENTIAL

AGROLIFE 8% 20 ₦576 ₦11,520 ₦80,640 ₦322,560 ₦3,870,720
SAVER 10% 40 ₦720 ₦28,800 ₦201,600 ₦806,400 ₦9,676,800
ECO 11% 80 ₦792 ₦63,360 ₦443,520 ₦1,774,080 ₦21,288,960
PREMIUM 13% 120 ₦936 ₦112,320 ₦786,240 ₦3,144,960 ₦37,739,520
ELITE 14% 160 ₦1,008 ₦161,280 ₦1,128,960 ₦4,515,840 ₦54,190,080
TITAN 15% 200 ₦1,080 ₦216,000 ₦1,512,000 ₦6,048,000 ₦72,576,000

POTENTIAL INCOME ILLUSTRATION FOR BINARY PAIRING
BONUS



6. PAIRING BONUS :
♦ Earn per 6pv pairing on your Left & Right Binary legs.

MONTH PAIRS AMOUNT

January 2 ₦1,440
February 4 ₦2,880
March 8 ₦5,760
April 16 ₦11,520
May 32 ₦23,040
June 64 ₦46,080
July 128 ₦92,160
August 256 ₦184,320
September 512 ₦368,640
October 1,024 ₦737,280
November 2,048 ₦806,400
December 4,096 ₦806,400

₦4,680
13pv

₦4,680
13pv

₦1,440
12pv

₦4,680
13pv

₦4,680
13pv

₦1,440
12pv

₦1,440
12pv

₦4,680
13pv

₦4,680
13pv

LEFT RIGHT

₦1,440
12pv

₦1,440
12pv

SAVER PACKAGE₦45,050 – 13 PV

Note : You must have atleast 1 direct sponsor on the left and right leg to qualify for Binary Bonus

₦3,085,920

♦ You can earn up to 40 pairs
per day.₦720 x 40 = ₦28,800 per day.₦806,400 per month and₦9,676,800 per annum



7. PERSONAL REPURCHASE BONUS:
📌 Earn 30% bonuses each time you repurchase products.

NO OF BOXES INSTANT BONUS
2 BOXES of Coffee N1,440.00
2 FulRevive N3,600.00
2 bottles of Sacha N10,800.00

3 bottles of Sacha N16,200.00

See what Mr. A will make from selling just 5 boxes

1 Bottle of Fulrevive has PV = 5
INSTANTLY he will receive

1 x 5 x 1200 x 30% = N1,800.00

1 Bottle of Sacha has PV = 15
INSTANTLY he will receive

1 x 15 x 1200 x 30% = N5,400.00

1 BOX COFFEE has PV = 2
INSTANTLY he will receive
1 x 2 X 1200 x 30% = N720.00



8. UNILEVEL BONUS:
📌 Earn from your team’s repurchases up to 12 Generations Deep!

Note: Authorship is not compulsory but for you to be Unilevel qualified, you must have purchased products worth at least 3pv for
that Month of business activities.

1ST GENERATION 5% 7TH GENERATION 1%

2ND GENERATION 4% 8TH GENERATION 1%

3RD GENERATION 3% 9TH GENERATION 1%

4TH GENERATION 3% 10TH GENERATION 1%

5TH GENERATION 2% 11TH GENERATION 1%

6TH GENERATION 2% 12TH GENERATION 1%



8. UNILEVEL BONUS:

Note: Authorship is not compulsory but for you to be Unilevel qualified, you must have purchased products worth at least 3pv for that
Month of business activities.

GENERATIONS AGROLIFE SAVER ECO PREMIUM ELITE TITAN

Total Unilevel 9% 15% 19% 21% 23% 25%
1st Generation 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%
2nd Generation 4% 4% 4% 4% 4% 4%
3rd Generation 3% 3% 3% 3% 3%
4th Generation 3% 3% 3% 3% 3%
5th Generation 2% 2% 2% 2%
6th Generation 2% 2% 2% 2%
7th Generation 1% 1% 1%
8th Generation 1% 1% 1%
9th Generation 1% 1%
10th Generation 1% 1%
11th Generation 1%
12th Generation 1%



9. AWARDS & REWARDS:
📌 Accumulate PVs on your Binary Lesser Leg to unlock amazing rewards:

✅ 1,000 PV: Shopping Voucher Worth ₦70,000
✅ 10,000 PV: Laptop or ₦700,000 Cash
✅ 30,000 PV: Solar Panel or ₦1,500,000 Cash
✅ 60,000 PV: International Trip (₦2,700,000 Value)
✅ 150,000 PV: Car (₦8,000,000 Value)
✅ 350,000 PV: Landed Property (₦15,000,000 Value)
✅ 700,000 PV: Luxury Car + Intl Trip (₦30,000,000 Value)
✅ 2,500,000 PV: Luxury House (₦150,000,000 Value)
Note: International trips are lifestyle awards for affiliates



GROUP PV FROM LEFT AND RIGHT HAND
SIDE

MR.K personal=3% of 1,000PV from his personal
Performance = 30PV on each side.

Assuming After 2 Months

Wants to Rank up to ManagerMR.K

300PV 300PV 300PV 3000PV

370PV370PV

RIGHT
= 970PV

LEFT
=970PV

GROUP = 97% OF THE 1,000PV = 970PV (On each side of L. & R.)

With 970PV (on each side) representing your 97% group
contributions
And 30PV (on each side) as your 3% personal contribution,
THEN your total PV at that moment will be 1,000PV ( on each
side)
which qualifies Mr.K as a Manager and this qualifies him also for a
PRODUCT VOUCHER Worth N70,000.00.

RANKING CALCULATION ANALYSIS

CONDITIONS: -1,000PV REQUIREMENTS ON EACH SIDE
-2 Direct sponsor Sign Up ( left and right)
-3% of PV CONTRIBTION must come
from MR.K Personal performance

RANKING AND AWARD CALCULATION ANALYSIS

FROM LEFT AND RIGHT SIDE:

Left Side = 30+370+300+300 = 1,000PV

Right Side = 30+370 +300+300= 1,000PV

1000PV1000PV

30PV30PV

MR.K

A B

C D E F



MANAGER
✅ 1,000 PV:
Shopping Voucher Worth ₦70,000
You generate 1,000PV ONWEAKER LEG
cumulatively with your group
(both sign ups & Reorders PV)

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS : Minimum of 1 Direct downlines on each side 3% PV must come from personal performance.



1 - STAR

✅ 10,000 PV:
Laptop Award or ₦700,000 Cash
You generate 10,000PV ON WEAKER LEG
cumulatively with your group
(both sign ups & Reorders PV)

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS : Minimum of 1 Direct downlines on each side 3% PV must come from personal performance.

₦700,000

OR



2 - STAR
✅ 30,000 PV:
Solar Panel or ₦1,500,000 Cash
You generate 30,000 PV ONWEAKER LEG
cumulatively with your group
(both sign ups & Reorders PV)

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS : Minimum of 1 Direct downlines on each side 3% PV must come from personal performance.

₦1,500,000
OR



3 - STAR
✅ 60,000 PV:
International Trip or ₦2,700,000 Cash
You generate 60,000PV ON WEAKER LEG
cumulatively with your group
(both sign ups & Reorders PV)

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS : Minimum of 1 Direct downlines on each side 3% PV must come from personal performance.

₦2,700,000

OR



4 - STAR
✅ 150,000 PV:
Car Award or ₦8,000,000 Cash
You generate 150,000PV ON WEAKER LEG
cumulatively with your group
(both sign ups & Reorders PV)

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS : Minimum of 1 Direct downlines on each side 3% PV must come from personal performance.

₦8,000,000

OR



✅ 350,000 PV:
Landed Property or ₦15,000,000 Cash
You generate 350,000PV ON WEAKER LEG
cumulatively with your group
(both sign ups & Reorders PV)

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS : Minimum of 1 Direct downlines on each side 3% PV must come from personal performance.

₦15,000,000

OR

As a ROOKIE



As a KNIGHT
✅ 700,000 PV:
Luxury Car + International Trip or ₦30,000,000
Cash
You generate 700,000PV ON WEAKER LEG
cumulatively with your group
(both sign ups & Reorders PV)

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS : Minimum of 1 Direct downlines on each side 3% PV must come from personal performance.

₦30,000,000
OR

+



As a BARON

✅ 2,500,000 PV:
Luxury House or ₦150,000,000 Cash
You generate 2,500,000PV ON WEAKER LEG
cumulatively with your group
(both sign ups & Reorders PV)

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS : Minimum of 1 Direct downlines on each side 3% PV must come from personal performance.

₦150,000,000
OR



10. GLOBAL PROFIT BONUS (5%)
📌 Earn a share from company-wide profits!

Rank Percentage
1 Star 2.00%
2 Star 1.00%
3 Star 0.75%
4 Star 0.45%
Rookie 0.40%
Knight 0.25%
Baron 0.15%

NOTE: (1) The Calendar TIME FRAME will be DECEMBER of previous year to NOVEMBER of the new year
(2)-The Bonus will reflect on the 10th of every DECEMBER of the new year.



11. MENTORSHIP BONUS: (2%)

Assuming T is a direct downline to P, then P
( Premium) will earn 2% from T (TITAN) RANKING
REQUIREMENT PV.

Earn 2% of overriding for supporting and
mentoring your DIRECT DOWNLINE(s) to
achieve a new RANK.

P

Titan

Premium

Elite

T
E

K

Eco A

Assuming K is a direct downline to E, then E (ELITE)
will earn 2% from K (ECO A) RANKING REQUIREMENT
PV..

📌 Special rewards for mentoring and leadership development.



11. MENTORSHIP BONUS: (2%)
📌 Earn 2% of your downlines awards whenever they rank up:

DIRECT DOWNLINE
AWARD

BONUS (2%)RANKED UP POSITION

✅ NO RANK - MANAGER ₦70,000 ₦1,400
✅ MANAGER – 1 STAR ₦700,000 ₦14,000
✅ 1 STAR – 2 STAR ₦1,500,000 ₦30,000
✅ 2 STAR - 3 STAR ₦2,700,000 ₦54,000
✅ 3 STAR - 4 STAR ₦8,000,000 ₦160,000
✅ 4 STAR - ROOKIE ₦15,000,000 ₦300,000
✅ ROOKIE - KNIGHT ₦30,000,000 ₦600,000
✅ KNIGHT - BARON ₦150,000,000 ₦3,000,000



PRODUCTS PRICES
PRODUCT PV Distributor Price SRP
All Coffee 2.00 ₦17,000 ₦20,400
FullRefresh 4.50 ₦12,000 ₦14,400
FulRevive 5.00 ₦14,000 ₦16,800
Organic Soap 0.50 ₦1,800 ₦2,160
Revive-Prostate 11.50 ₦20,700 ₦24,840
Fulflex Patch 3.00 ₦12,250 ₦14,700
Sacha Inchi 15.00 ₦34,500 ₦41,400
Euphoria 14.0 ₦28,980 ₦34,776
250g Maize Seeds 1.50 ₦4,500 ₦5,400
250g Zobo Seeds 1.50 ₦3,500 ₦4,200
250g Pepper seeds 1.50 ₦4,500 ₦5,400
250g Okro Seeds 1.50 ₦4,500 ₦5,400
Organic Fertilizer 1.00 ₦8,000 ₦9,600
Tomatoes Seeds 1.50 ₦10,000 ₦12,000








